Please Join Us

FOR THE

42ⁿl Innual Elwyn Ball

HONORING JOE LUNDY

SATURDAY, MAY 14, 2022 6:00 PM 111 ELWYN ROAD, MEDIA, PA 19063

Board of Advisors

Evelyn Bennett

Rob Cola

Jay Culotta

Ed Goss

Chris Kellogg

Claude Kershner, III

Dick Leaman

Dave Logan

Joe Lundy

Bill Mason

Tom McCaully

Chuck McLister

Justin O'Malley

Adam Saunders

Trudv Slade

Lisa Spector

Judy Strine

Alan Wechsler

elywn.org

Sponsorship of the Elwyn Ball

Elwyn is proud to be the national leader in education, treatment, and support services for over 20,000 children and adults with autism, intellectual and developmental disabilities, and behavioral health challenges. Sponsorship of the Elwyn Ball is an excellent opportunity for your organization to help Elwyn meet our mission to support individuals with diverse challenges in shaping distinctive, meaningful lives, while also being recognized as a community leader.



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

FRIEND OF ELWYN	VIP	PRESIDENT'S CIRCLE	BRONZE	SILVER	0705	PLATINUM	PRINCIPAL	PRESENTING	BENEFITS
\$1,500	\$3,500	\$6.000	\$10,000	\$15,000	\$25,000	\$50,000	\$75,000	\$100,000	SPONSORSHIP
2	4	6	8	12	16	20	24	24	NUMBER OF SEATS
								Χ	Dinner & dessert for 12, prepared and served by Neuman's Kitchen in your home, before December 31, 2022*
							Χ	Χ	Logo featured on Elwyn Ball website banner
						Χ	Χ	Χ	Logo included in Elwyn Ball advertisement in Philadelphia Magazine
					Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Logo featured on sponsor board located at Elwyn Road and Baltimore Pike
			X	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	X	Membership in the President's Society, including two roundtable meetings annually with Elwyn's CEO
		Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Recognition in social media announcements, reaching 10,000 followers
	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Recognition in event e-blasts, e-mailed to 7,000 inboxes
Х	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Name printed on invitations mailed to 2,500 addresses (if received by March 7), on event signage, and in Donor Impact Report

^{*}TWO BOTTLES OF WINE INCLUDED. CLIENT TO PROVIDE CHINA, GLASSWARE, AND SILVERWARE.

Recognition Name					
Contact			Email		
Address					
City		State	Zip	Phone	
Card Number			Exp. Date		
Signature			Date		
Visa	MasterCard	American Express			

Make check payable to: The Elwyn Foundation I Send to: The Elwyn Foundation, III Elwyn Road, Elwyn, PA 19063 Attn: Jennifer Shick I Questions: 610-891-2593 I jennifer_shick@elwyn.org

Elwyn Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. The official registration and financial information of the Elwyn Foundation may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement. To opt out of future fundraising communications please send an email to: info@elwyn.org and be sure to include your name, address, and phone number or call 610-891-2590.